
0 

50,000 

100,000 

150,000 

200,000 

250,000 

300,000 

350,000 

400,000 

2011 2015 2021 2025 2031 

POPULATION 

JOBS 

DWELLINGS PROBABLE 

GOVT 2008 

 DWELLINGS POSSIBLE 

Cambridge 2030 

City Region Combined Growth 
 2011-2031 

Actual increases from 2011                  % increases to 2031 
Population                       95,000                            35% 
Jobs                                85,000                            55% 
Dwellings Probable           55,000                            50% 
 
 Key Statistics                           2011                                 2031 

% Jobs : Population              58%                              66%  
Pop : Dwellings Probable      2.40                              2.20 
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